Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

What does a mason use to keep a wall vertical?

Sterile gauze is used.

Exclusively are found in the ocean

Second name of Rhizopus is

The flowering plants, sexual reproduction takes place throug

How does light travel in air.

Sound is produced by

Which one of the following diseases caused by fungi?

The amount of fresh water that available to mankind is approximately to the total amount of
water.

Neil Armstrong became the firs man to walk on the Moon in Appollo-11 mission

The first artificial satellite was sent into space in.

Matters have............... physical states.

Example of kingdom protista is

The stalk of flower is called

Which disease is caused due to air pollution?

Answers Choice

oowm» Dom»

DOmP» DOWr DOEP» UOEP» D0UP» D0W>

DOoWP» DOWP UOTP DOW» DOm>

oow» CUow >

Meter rule
Spirit level
Plumb line
Traingle

For checking blood pressure
For finding the body temperature
For cleaning work place

As bandage on wound

Brittle star
Stick Insect
Leaf Insect
Octopus

Mushroom

Black bread mold
Spirogyra

Yeast

Root
Stem
Flower
Leaves

In a circle

Along curved path
Along a straight line
In dispersed path

Vibrating object
Transparent object
Opaque object
Translucent object

Polio

Flu

T.B

Ring worm

01%
2%
3%
4%

Jun 19, 1967
July 20, 1968
July 20, 1969
July, 25, 1969

1945
1957
1969
1973

Two
Three
Four
Five

Plants
Animals
Mushroom
Algae

pedicel

Sepal
Petal
Carpel

Diarrhea
Lungs cancer
typhoid
Cholera



16

17

18

19

20

First antibiotic was prepared by

In what way the state of matter changes.

............... is the smallest bird

In which things of the following electric magnetic does not pull towards itself.

How many living organisms take part in seual reproduction

OWP TOwWH

COw» DOmP» TOWP

. Bacteria

yeast

. Mushroom

Beating
Cooling

. Cleaning

. Eagle
. Pigeon

Dove

. Iron

Nickle

Cobalt

1

3
4



