

Science English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	What does a mason use to keep a wall vertical?	A. Meter rule B. Spirit level C. Plumb line D. Traingle
2	Sterile gauze is used.	A. For checking blood pressure B. For finding the body temperature C. For cleaning work place D. As bandage on wound
3	Exclusively are found in the ocean	A. Brittle star B. Stick Insect C. Leaf Insect D. Octopus
4	Second name of Rhizopus is	A. Mushroom B. Black bread mold C. Spirogyra D. Yeast
5	The flowering plants, sexual reproduction takes place throug	A. Root B. Stem C. Flower D. Leaves
6	How does light travel in air.	A. In a circle B. Along curved path C. Along a straight line D. In dispersed path
7	Sound is produced by	A. Vibrating object B. Transparent object C. Opaque object D. Translucent object
8	Which one of the following diseases caused by fungi?	A. Polio B. Flu C. T.B D. Ring worm
9	The amount of fresh water that available to mankind is approximately to the total amount of water.	A. 01% B. 2% C. 3% D. 4%
10	Neil Armstrong became the firs man to walk on the Moon in Appollo-11 mission	A. Jun 19, 1967 B. July 20, 1968 C. July 20, 1969 D. July, 25, 1969
11	The first artificial satellite was sent into space in.	A. 1945 B. 1957 C. 1969 D. 1973
12	Matters have physical states.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
13	Example of kingdom protista is	A. Plants B. Animals C. Mushroom D. Algae
14	The stalk of flower is called	A. pedicel B. Sepal C. Petal D. Carpel
15	Which disease is caused due to air pollution?	A. Diarrhea B. Lungs cancer C. typhoid D. Cholera

16	First antibiotic was prepared by	A. Bacteria B. Penicillium C. yeast D. Mushroom
17	In what way the state of matter changes.	A. BeatingB. CoolingC. CleaningD. Heating and cooling
18	is the smallest bird	A. Eagle B. Pigeon C. Humming bird D. Dove
19	In which things of the following electric magnetic does not pull towards itself.	A. Iron B. Nickle C. Wood D. Cobalt
20	How many living organisms take part in seual reproduction	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4